
Coyote Backbone Trail Ultra 2014
Results Sorted by Time

1 of 4

time Nick Last St
12:41 Neo-Surfer Ishikawa Japan
13:43 Flying Fawcett CA
14:28 Moosehead Angle MT
14:29 Vagabond Falker CA
14:53 Langusto Fish CA
15:20 Donkey Ishiduka Japan
15:39 Traversing Kamm UT
15:43 Is-not-falling Colclough CA
16:13 Professor Schuman CA
16:23 Ohhhhm Ongena CA
16:27 IckyOcky Horton UT
16:30 Road Tripper Fleming-Williams CA
16:38 TweedleP Farley CA
16:52 Bozo Boese CA
16:54 WildMan Floyd CA
17:03 Curly Abram CA
17:13 Tagalong Lourme CA
17:24 Rocky Roadie Dewez CA
17:26 Cholla Laura CA
17:39 HundoHound Priebe Alberta
17:49 Seamus Rogers CA
17:53 Argonut Seabury CA
17:57 Ribbon Magnet Sloan CA
17:57 Bruising Brennen CA
18:04 Greenhorner Ungerleider CA
18:09 DraWinga Blank CA
18:25 Wheels Wheeler-Jacobs OR
19:12 Hyena Cordner CA
19:22 Wonderer Honrado CA
19:54 Spielberg Zaid CA
19:57 Geezer Phillips CA
20:07 Sandlot Vanderpot CA
20:25 Catch-me Harris CA
20:30 Crepuscular Kuerten CA
20:42 Donut Pintar CA
20:53 Spunky Elliott CA
21:18 Old Goat Harvey CA
21:20 PeekPeak Thomi Switzerland
21:37 Not Fadin’ Mcfadden CA
21:42 Wildcard Howell CA
21:42 Long Haul Brettler CA
21:51 Mercury Kooi CA
21:55 Sandspit Salsbury CA
21:58 Gotcha Gonzalez CA
22:25 BigAir Wilson (Ford) CA
22:41 Honkin Fronk CA
22:44 Hollywood Lewis CA
22:56 Spelunker Kinard CA
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23:36 Mr Grace Pham CA
23:36 Smooooth Nguyen CA
24:37 Howlin Marusa CA
25:26 Itsy bitsy Rudder CA
25:47 Happy Meal Ozaki CA
25:52 Rhino Pagliuso CA
26:01 Muddy Maxwell CA
26:02 Jennzilla Dicus NV
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Time Nick Last St
17:03 Curly Abram CA
14:28 Moosehead Angle MT
18:09 DraWinga Blank CA
16:52 Bozo Boese CA
17:57 Bruising Brennen CA
21:42 Long Haul Brettler CA
15:43 Is-not-falling Colclough CA
19:12 Hyena Cordner CA
17:24 Rocky Roadie Dewez CA
26:02 Jennzilla Dicus NV
20:53 Spunky Elliott CA
14:29 Vagabond Falker CA
16:38 TweedleP Farley CA
13:43 Flying Fawcett CA
14:53 Langusto Fish CA
16:30 Road Tripper Fleming-WilliamsCA
16:54 WildMan Floyd CA
22:41 Honkin Fronk CA
21:58 Gotcha Gonzalez CA
20:25 Catch-me Harris CA
21:18 Old Goat Harvey CA
19:22 Wonderer Honrado CA
16:27 IckyOcky Horton UT
21:42 Wildcard Howell CA
15:20 Donkey Ishiduka Japan
12:41 Neo-Surfer Ishikawa Japan
15:39 Traversing Kamm UT
22:56 Spelunker Kinard CA
21:51 Mercury Kooi CA
20:30 Crepuscular Kuerten CA
17:26 Cholla Laura CA
22:44 Hollywood Lewis CA
17:13 Tagalong Lourme CA
24:37 Howlin Marusa CA
26:01 Muddy Maxwell CA
21:37 Not Fadin’ Mcfadden CA
23:36 Smooooth Nguyen CA
16:23 Ohhhhm Ongena CA
25:47 Happy Meal Ozaki CA
25:52 Rhino Pagliuso CA
23:36 Mr Grace Pham CA
19:57 Geezer Phillips CA
20:42 Donut Pintar CA
17:39 HundoHound Priebe Alberta
17:49 Seamus Rogers CA
25:26 Itsy bitsy Rudder CA
21:55 Sandspit Salsbury CA
16:13 Professor Schuman CA
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17:53 Argonut Seabury CA
17:57 Ribbon MagnetSloan CA
21:20 PeekPeak Thomi Switzerland
18:04 Greenhorner Ungerleider CA
20:07 Sandlot Vanderpot CA
18:25 Wheels Wheeler-JacobsOR
22:25 BigAir Wilson (Ford) CA
19:54 Spielberg Zaid CA


